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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Brownsters

Marathon Man
Chiggers
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Red Dogs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
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Full Moon
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Wishbone
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Steel Curtain

Full Moon
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Full Moon
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Full Moon
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Wishbone

Brownsters

Steel Curtain
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Dudders
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Marathon Man
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Wishbone
Purple Haze
Steel Curtain
Full Moon
Dudders

Steel Curtain
Marathon Man

Red Dogs

South PC Polygamists
Dudders

Marathon Man
Chiggers
Dudders
Purple Haze
Red Dogs

Wishbone

South PC Polygamists
Steel Curtain

Purple Haze

Full Moon

Wishbone
Brownsters
Chiggers
Dudders
Red Dogs

Dudders

Brownsters

Steel Curtain

Red Dogs

South PC Polygamists

South PC Polygamists
Full Moon

Red Dogs

Chiggers

Marathon Man

Wishbone

Dudders

Purple Haze

Full Moon

South PC Polygamists
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165
117
136
129
154

230
154
151
145
122

233
119
136
230
140

236

99
180
156
206

239
210
136
185
263

154
133
114
196
116

162
162
124
147
158

189
147
113
184
149
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Brownsters 87 Vs Wishbone 208
Chiggers 128 Vs Steel Curtain 131
Marathon Man 139 Vs Full Moon 160
South PC Polygamists 166 Vs Dudders 163
Purple Haze 142 Vs Red Dogs 156

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Chiggers 119 Vs Wishbone 113
Brownsters 231 Vs Marathon Man 232
Steel Curtain 176 Vs South PC Polygamists 173
Red Dogs 182 Vs Full Moon 168
Dudders 168 Vs Purple Haze 207

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Wishbone 160 VS Marathon Man 235
Steel Curtain 120 VS Brownsters 128
Chiggers 182 Vs Dudders 109
Full Moon 162 Vs Purple Haze 154
South PC Polygamists 162 VS Red Dogs 128

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Steel Curtain 224 Vs Wishbone 187
Red Dogs 189 VS Brownsters 195
Chiggers 155 Vs Marathon Man 161
Dudders 149 Vs Full Moon 162
South PC Polygamists 168 Vs Purple Haze 180

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Purple Haze 176 Vs Wishbone 183
Brownsters 197 Vs Chiggers 181
Marathon Man 217 Vs Steel Curtain 215
Full Moon 111 Vs South PC Polygamists 108
Red Dogs 225 VS Dudders 146

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Full Moon 148 Vs Red Dogs 203
Brownsters 103 VS Purple Haze 162
Marathon Man 199 Vs Dudders 173
Steel Curtain 149 Vs Chiggers 167
South PC Polygamists 102 Vs Wishbone 110

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Brownsters 181 VS Steel Curtain 213
Red Dogs 123 Vs Purple Haze 195
Chiggers 156
Dudders 119
Full Moon 109
Marathon Man 188
South PC Polygamists 194
Wishbone 149

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Steel Curtain 184 S Marathon Man 132
Purple Haze 165 Vs Full Moon 145
Brownsters 112

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

The Legendary League est. 1989

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:03pm ET

Chiggers

Dudders

Red Dogs

South PC Polygamists
Wishbone

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Purple Haze

Full Moon

Brownsters

Chiggers

Dudders

Red Dogs

South PC Polygamists
Wishbone

165
122
112
143
244

177 VS Steel Curtain
175 VS Marathon Man

100
116
150
201
156

92
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